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    LAST FIRST AFFILIATION E-MAIL 
1 X  Barry Erin DCO ebassy@dcoenergy.com 

2 X  Cestone Richard Remington & Verknick Eng. richard.cestone@rve.com 
3 X  Corbin Bill Pawson Associates b.corbin@pawson-associates.com 
4 X  Gordon Doug PSEG doug.gordon@pseg.com 
5 X  Hamilton Lisa NJ NGC lhamilton@njng.com 
6 X  Holgado Leilani PSEG Leilani.holgado@pseg.com 
7 X  Kwiatkowski Joe AECOM joseph.kwiatkowski@aecom.com 

8 X  Lindsey-Matthews Fran Buckeye flindsley-matthews@buckeye.com 
9 X  Mahoney Kaylin Boron Environmental Associates kaylin.mahoney@baronenv.com 

10 X  McGlynn Merritt ERM merritt.mcglynn@erm.com 
11 X  Micai Tom Bayshore Recycling tmicai@bayshorerecycling.com 
12 X  Napp Gary AKRF gnapp@akrf.com 
13 X  Oliver Steve PS&S Environmental soliver@psnads.com 
14 X  Pejavara Anju Ferro Corp. anju.pejavara@ferro.com 
15 X  Perry Jon ERM jon.perry@erm.com 
16 X  Radow Sadat Ellen Van Dalen Brow esadat@vanbrow.com 

17 X  Sadashivam Sundar Trinity Consultants ssadashivam@trinityconsultants.com 

18 X  Scarborough Kimberly PSEG kimberly.scarborough@pseg.com 

19 X  Staub Jeff Viking Yacht jstaub@vikingyacht.com 
20 X  Trupin Mike Trinity Consultants mtrupin@trinityconsultants.com 
21 X  Valeri John Wolff & Samson jvalerie@wolffsamson.com 
22 X  Welch Paul Infineum paul.welch@infineum.com 
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